European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian H
Horse Show (A show)

ECAHO

Souq Wagqif, Qatar

20 Jan 2026, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ARRAAB AL 92.4
NASSER
Colour: grey
Owner: AL NASSER
STUD - SHEIKH
NAWAF BIN NASSER
AL THANI

2nd Name: HARIB AL 91
WAJBA
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Sultan A S Al-
Merekhi

3rd Name: H GAITH 91
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Henzab
Stud

4th Name: NAJM AL 90.7
REEH
Colour: bay
Owner: AL REEH
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RAZEEN AL
JooD

Colour: bay
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Name: KH ARAB
Colour: grey

Owner: Mubarak Bin
Hindi Al Khaldi Sons
Company For
Horses/Al Khawolid
Stud

Name: DAHAM AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Dhariyat
Stid

Name: SAHM AL
MARROONA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD

Name: OB RAYYAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Obayyah
Stud

90.5

90.1

90.1

20

89.8

TYPE

19
[
18
15

BODY
LEGS
(y[edV - 18.5

18
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15.5
19

19
19
18
15
18.5

19
18
15.5
19

19
17.5
15
18.5

18
15.5
18.5

19
19
18.5
15.5
19

18
15
19

18.5
18
15
19

17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

18.5
15.5
19

19
18.5
15
19.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: WAHHAJ A
Colour: bay
Owner: AL-
BUHASHIM STUD

Name: A.H
MOHANNAD
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abdullah
Saad Hilal Al
Mohannadi

Name: LAITH AL
YASRAH

Colour: grey
Owner: AL YASRAH
STUD

Name: BQ RAZEEN
Colour: bay

Owner: MR. RASHID
DAKHILALLA M H
AL-NABET

Name: BQ ARKAN
Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Rashid
Dakhilalla M Al-
Nabet

Name: NASHWAN AL
AMMAR

Colour: grey

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

89.3
19
:lelo ) aum 17.5
LEGS 15 15 155 155 15 15 15
MOVE 19 185 185 195 195 185 195
89.2
88.9
88.8

19 19

19 185 19 185 185 19
17.5 175 17,5 17.5 17.5 185
14.5 15 15 145 15 145
18.5 18.5 19 185 185 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

C.D. i1 A - Mrs. Christine A. Demeersseman, BE
S.S. =D - Mr. Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M. m E - Mr. Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

T.R. =F - Mr. Tamas Rombauer, HU

P.B. = G - Mrs. Paula Bohmer, NL

B.F. t1H - Mrs. Bérengere Fayt, FR

B.). =1 - Mr. Basil Jadaan, SY



	7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)
	Judges


