

# 7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)



**Souq Waqif, Qatar**  
**20 Jan 2026, Yearling Colts**

**A**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>ARRAAB AL NASSER</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL NASSER STUD - SHEIKH NAWAF BIN NASSER AL THANI</b>	<b>92.4</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	19
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	20
2nd	Name: <b>HARIB AL WAJBA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Abdulla Sultan A S Al-Merekhi</b>	<b>91</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18.5	18	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19.5
3rd	Name: <b>H GAITH</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Al Henzab Stud</b>	<b>91</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18.5	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	16	15.5	15	14	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	19	18	18	19
4th	Name: <b>NAJM AL REEH</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AL REEH STUD</b>	<b>90.7</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	20

5th	Name: <b>RAZEEN AL JOOD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AL JOOD STUD</b>	<b>90.5</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15.5	15.5	14.5	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	19.5	19	19	19
6th	Name: <b>KH ARAB</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mubarak Bin Hindi Al Khaldi Sons Company For Horses/Al Khawolid Stud</b>	<b>90.1</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19	18.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	18.5	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	14.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	20
7th	Name: <b>DAHAM AL SHAQAB</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Al Dhariyat Stid</b>	<b>90.1</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
8th	Name: <b>SAHM AL MARROONA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL MARROONA STUD</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	19	19.5	19	18.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
9th	Name: <b>OB RAYYAN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Al Obayyah Stud</b>	<b>89.8</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5	18.5	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19.5

10th	Name: <b>WAHHAJ A</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AL-BUHASHIM STUD</b>	<b>89.3</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	18.5	19.5	19.5	18.5	19.5
11th	Name: <b>A.H MOHANNAD</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Abdullah Saad Hilal Al Mohannadi</b>	<b>89.2</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	18	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	15	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
12th	Name: <b>LAITH AL YASRAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL YASRAH STUD</b>	<b>88.9</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15.5	15	14.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	20
13th	Name: <b>BQ RAZEEN</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MR. RASHID DAKHILALLA M H AL-NABET</b>	<b>88.8</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15	15	14.5	15	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19
0	Name: <b>BQ ARKAN</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Rashid Dakhilalla M Al-Nabet</b>	No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: <b>NASHWAN AL AMMAR</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL AMMAR STUD</b>	No detailed scorecard available								

## Judges

**C.D.**  Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE

**S.S.**  Soheil Sanati, IR

**A.M.**  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

**T.R.**  Tamas Rombauer, HU

**P.B.**  Paula Böhmer, NL

**B.F.**  Berengere Fayt, FR

**B.J.**  Basil Jadaan, SY